DOC

240929
252811
225960
199456
220207
218025
263623
146915
228553
268166
200882
253060

NAME
Armstrong, Troy
Bishop, Ethan
Crute, Brian
Hines, Phillip
Hogan, Brett
Long, Matthew
McKinnis, Austin
Myers, Jason
Sumner, Travis
Taylor, Velma
Todd, Allen
Zemter, Sandra

Releases - June 13, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM
Kentucky State Reformatory
Green River Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Fulton County Jail

Hardin County Jalil

Kentucky State Reformatory
Marshall County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




