DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
240929	Armstrong, Troy	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252811	Bishop, Ethan	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
225960	Crute, Brian	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199456	Hines, Phillip	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220207	Hogan, Brett	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
218025	Long, Matthew	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
263623	McKinnis, Austin	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
146915	Myers, Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228553	Sumner, Travis	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268166	Taylor, Velma	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
200882	Todd, Allen	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
253060	Zemter, Sandra	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)